INVOICE # 58-33858

May 01, 2021 01:08 PM

SALES PERSON
Jimmy Reed
jimmuy.reed@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

John Fite
chrisfite@sbcglobal.net
1P.O. Box 999

Imperial, Missouri, 63052
314-952-0425

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

5841 S Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63123
Slyman Bros (South County)
Phone: 314-200-6556

DELIVER TO

John Fite
chrisfite@sbcglobal.net
231 Wolf Pack Dr
Imperial, Missouri, 63052
314-952-0425
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PRODUCT

GFE26JEMDS (NEW)

JGB735FPDS (NEW)

JVWS5301FJDS (NEW)

GDT645SFNDS (NEW)

JVM7195FLDS (NEW)

UXDC72FJDS (NEW)

UXCF91 (NEW)

DESCRIPTION

GE(R) ENERGY STAR(R) 25.6 CU. FT. FRENCH-DOOR
REFRIGERATOR

Delivered On: 2021-07-20
Quantity: 1

GE(R) 30" FREE-STANDING GAS CONVECTION RANGE WITH NO
PREHEAT AIR FRY

Delivered On: 2021-07-20
Quantity: 1

GE(R) 30" WALL-MOUNT PYRAMID CHIMNEY HOOD

GE(R) TOP CONTROL WITH STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR
DISHWASHER WITH SANITIZE CYCLE & DRY BOOST WITH FAN
ASSIST

Delivery Method:
Quantity: 1

GE(R) 1.9 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE SENSOR MICROWAVE OVEN

Delivered On: 2021-07-20
Quantity: 1

Duct Cover

Delivered On: 2021-07-20
Quantity: 1

CHARCOAL FILTER KIT.

PRICE

$2,199.99

$1,139.99

$599.99

$799.99

$329.99

$124.99

$29.99

QTY TOTAL

1 $2,199.99
1 $1,139.99
1 $599.99

1 $799.99

1 $329.99

1 $124.99

1 $29.99

Haul Away Old: Yes 5
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NOTES

BOB SLYMAN - 01:09 PM 05-01-2021

CALL AS THEY COME IN, FOR DELIVERY. GIVE CUSTOMER NEW FLEX

GAS LINE WITH RANGE DROP OFF.

ORDER RETURN

DATE RETURNED PRODUCT QTY

07/19/2021 GDT645SFNDS 1

REASON FOR RETURN

Model Switch

| DISCLAIMER

Delivery date is subject to change if the item goes on manufacturer backorder. Backorders may occur and availability dates rely solely on the
manufacturers, not Slyman Bros. Special order items, out-of-box inventory, closeouts, and discontinued items are non-returnable and non-cancelable
and must be serviced if issues occur. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only; any additional charges past a standard install must be
paid directly to the contractor at the time of installation. Once items are delivered: Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at
the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage. All promotional rebates

WARRANTIES

must be claimed by the consumer and the consumer has full responsibility.

Track your delivery at slymanbros.com

Subtotals

Sales Tax (South County)
Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: credit_card

Transaction Number: 972363

Date: 05/01/2021

Refund
Amount Paid

Payment: account_credit
Date: 07/19/2021

Total After Refund
Balance Due (USD)

INSTALLS
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$5,224.93
$404.31
$0.00
$5,629.24

$5.629.24

-$861.89

$4,767.35

$0.00

AMOUNT

$861.89


https://slymanbros.com

